
                                                          P a g e  | 1 

 

 

National Quartet Convention - WRVM Bus Tour 2022 

 SATURDAY -  Sept. 24th    

Marinette - Jack's Food Market   5:00 AM  Departure time  

 

DePere Park 'n' Ride      5:50 AM      15 min.  

 

Appleton - Double Tree by Hilton, 

College Avenue      6:30 AM      10 min.  

 

Washburn St Park & Ride - Oshkosh      

 

Fond du Lac - Loves Travel Stop,  

W Rolling Meadows Drive    7:00 AM      20 min.  

 

Lunch –  Culvers   
1579 E 79th Avenue 

Merrillville, IN      11:15 AM      1 hour  

   

Rest Stop at Flying J  
520 S State Rd 39,  

Lebanon IN 46052     2:45 PM Eastern Time     20 min. 

 

 

Dinner - Crestview Hills Towne Center  

2791 Town Center Blvd,                                         5:15 PM      1 hr. 45 min. 
Crestview Hills, KY 41017 

17 different restaurants & eateries within walking distance.  

  

 

Double Tree by Hilton Cincinnati Airport  
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048 

Phone:  (859) 371-6166    7:15 PM      overnight 

 

     

 

 SUNDAY -  Sept. 25th  

 
Breakfast at hotel. - Included (tips are appreciated!)                       7:00 - 9:00 am   

 

Depart from Hotel (start loading at 8:30 AM)                       9:00 AM    

 

Lunch  at The Cracker Barrel in London, KY                         11:15 AM                            1 hr. 30 min.  

 

Econo Lodge - Riverside 

2440 Parkway, Pigeon Forge TN                     3:00 PM                   4 nights 
 
 

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction. Your promptness will help us stay on schedule!     

  



                                                          P a g e  | 2 

 

 

National Quartet Convention - WRVM Bus Tour 2022 

 THURSDAY -  Sept. 29th  

 
 

Breakfast at the hotel    

 

Bring luggage to motor coach    7:45 AM    

 

Depart hotel      8:00 AM    

 

Rest Stop Pilot 
249 W. Cumberland Gap Pkwy,  

Corbin KY       10:20 AM     30 min.  

  

Lunch - choice of Wendys, McDonalds or Arby's. 

76 Blackburn Ln, Dry Ridge KY                12:00 PM     1 hour  

 

Rest Stop Pilot 
1851 W 400 N,  

Shelbyville IN 46176      2:45 PM     30 min.  

 

Drury Plaza,  
9625 N Meridian, Indianapolis IN 

Includes dinner at the hotel.     4:00 PM     1 night     

 
 

 FRIDAY - Sept. 30th  
 

Breakfast at the hotel    

 

Bring luggage to motor coach    8:30 AM    

 

Depart hotel      9:00 AM    

 

Rest Stop Love's Travel Stop,  

Hwy 10, Demotte IN      9:45 AM (Central Time)    30 min.  

 

Lunch - Lake Forest Oasis     11:45 AM     1 hour  

 

Allenton       3:00 PM    

 

Rest Stop Love's Travel Stop,  

W. Rolling Meadows Dr., Fond du Lac    3:30 PM     20 min.  

 

Appleton       3:45 PM     10 min.  

 

Green Bay       4:20 PM     10 min.  

 

Marinette       5:25 PM   


